Date
Dec 8

Dec 14
Dec. 29
Jan 4-6
Jan 9
Jan 12-14
Jan 16
Jan 18-20
Jan 23
Jan 26
Jan 30
Feb 2
Feb 6
Feb 9
Feb 13
Feb 20
Feb 23
Feb 27
Mar 1
Mar 5
Mar 8
Mar 12
Mar 15

Madisonville Mustangs

High School Soccer

2023-2024
Opponent Team Place
Livingston (Scrimmage) V,JV Away
Rudder (Scrimmage) V,JV Home
Huntsville V,JV Home
Mustang Tournament \% Home
Tyler \Y% Home
Bryan Tournament V,JV  Away
Rockdale V,JV Home
Mustang JV Tournament J Home
BYE
Jacksonville V,JV Home
Diboll Vv Away
Palestine JV,V Home
Trinity \% Home
Westwood V,JV Home
Hudson V,JV  Away
Crockett Vv Away
Jacksonville JV,V Away
Diboll \% Home
Palestine JV,V  Away
Trinity \Y% Away
Westwood V,JV  Away
Hudson V,JV Home
Crockett \Y% Home

Head Coach: Baltazar Reyes
Assistant Coach: Jordan Weikert
Athletic Trainer: Bridget Chandler

Time
5:00/7:00 p.m.
5:00/6:30 p.m.
2:00/4:00 p.m.
TBD

5:30 p.m.

TBD
5:00/6:30 p.m.
TBD

5:00/6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:00/6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:00/6:30 p.m.
5:00/6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:00/ 6:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00/6:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00/6:30 p.m.
5:00/6:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Athletic Director: Rusty Nail
Principal: Shelli Sheppard
Superintendent: Keith West



