Madisonville Mustangs High School Soccer 2023-2024

Date	Opponent	Team	Place	Time
Dec 8	Livingston (Scrimmage)	V, JV	Away	5:00/7:00 p.m.
Dec 14	Rudder (Scrimmage)	V, JV	Home	5:00/6:30 p.m.
Dec. 29	Huntsville	V, JV	Home	2:00/4:00 p.m.
Jan 4-6	Mustang To <mark>ur</mark> nament	V	Home	TBD
Jan 9	Tyler	V	Home	5:30 p.m.
Jan 12-14	Bryan Tournament	V, JV	Away	TBD
Jan 16	Rockdale	V, JV	Home	5:00 <mark>/6</mark> :30 p.m.
Jan 18-20	Mustang JV Tournament	JV	Home	TBD
Jan 23	BYE			
Jan 26	Jacksonville	V, JV	Home	5:00/6:30 p.m.
Jan 30	Diboll	V	Away	6:30 p.m.
Feb 2	Palestine	JV,V	Home	5:00/6:30 p.m.
Feb 6	Trinity	V	Home	6:30 <mark>p.</mark> m.
Feb 9	Westwood	V, JV	Home	5:00 <mark>/6</mark> :30 p.m.
Feb 13	Hudson	V, JV	Away	5:00 <mark>/6</mark> :30 p.m.
Feb 20	Crockett	V	Away	6:30 <mark>p.</mark> m.
Feb 23	Jacksonvi <mark>lle</mark>	JV, V	Away	5:00/6:30 p.m.
Feb 27	Diboll	V	Home	5:00 p.m.
Mar 1	Palestine	JV, V	<mark>A</mark> way	5:00/6:30 p.m.
Mar 5	Trinity	V	A way	5:00 p.m.
Mar 8	Westwood	V, JV	Away	5:00/6:30 p.m.
Mar 12	Hudson	V, JV	Home	5:00/6:30 p.m.
Mar 15	Crockett	V	Home	5:00 p.m.

Head Coach: Baltazar Reyes Assistant Coach: Jordan Weikert Athletic Trainer: Bridget Chandler Athletic Director: Rusty Nail Principal: Shelli Sheppard Superintendent: Keith West